


















































































Alta at River’s Edge, Wayland, Massachusetts Project Narrative 

Alta at River’s Edge is conceived as a series of traditionally-inspired New England-style 3 and 4-story 

residential buildings that define two major open spaces. The main “activity courtyard” is an active hub 

between the non-age restricted buildings (Bldgs. #2 and #3) with a large wrap-around porch, pool, fire 

pit and areas for outdoor games. Meanwhile, the larger “great lawn” situated next to the age restricted 

component provides a broad, sunny place with vegetable gardens along the northern edge and a large 

grassy area for both active and passive forms of recreation.  The carefully-thought out landscape design 

includes stone-faced site walls, pergolas, seating areas and planting beds, further enhancing the overall 

environment. 

The three separate residential buildings are architecturally broken-down in scale by façade off-sets, 

peaked-roof towers at special locations, projecting bays with gable and shed roof forms, and covered 

main entry porches with standing-seam metal roofing.  They all feature traditional clapboard siding, 

decorative trim, double-hung windows, and pitched roofs (which also help conceal any roof top 

mechanical equipment). Two of the buildings step back to smaller 4th floor footprints in the northwest 

portion of the site, explicitly following the Town’s published Design Guidelines for the parcel. 

Additionally, the narrowest ends of all 3 buildings face Route 20, further diminishing the overall 

perceived scale of the project.  

The entry drive, leading up to the main entrance and “activity courtyard”, leasing offices and amenity 

spaces will parallel Route 20. A second access drive will flow past the age-restricted building’s main 

entrance and around to the garage level entries along the northern side of the development.  Parking is 

provided in a combination of structured parking levels situated below the residential floors and 

landscaped surface lots.  All structured parking will be carefully concealed from Route 20, by a 

combination of berms, site walls and landscape plantings. 

The design has been thoughtfully prepared by Wood Partners, The Architectural Team and Copley Wolff 

to fit within the character of Wayland while standing on its own as an architecturally appealing 

community. The design seamlessly works within the guidelines set forth within the River’s Edge Housing 

Overlay District (REHOD) and the River’s Edge Design Guidelines.  
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Project Summary

Building 1 (Age Restricted)
3 Stories Above Parking
21 One Bedroom Units
30 Two Bedroom Units
51 Units Total
41 Garage Parking Spaces

Building 2 
3/4 Stories Above Parking
34 One Bedroom Units
40 Two Bedroom Units
74 Units Total
53 Garage Parking Spaces

Building 3
3/4 Stories Above Parking
35 One Bedroom Units
28 Two Bedroom Units
63 Units Total
40 Garage Parking Spaces

47 (25%) Units Will Be Affordable*
10 (5.3%) Will Be MAAB Group 2

Parking
134 garage parking spaces
155 surface parking spaces
289 total parking spaces (1.54/unit)

*Note: 25% Affordable Units will be distributed 
proportionately throughout the project
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Landscape Detail 01

Landscape Detail 02

Landscape Site Plan
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Garage Floor Plans
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Rendered Perspective
Aerial View
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Rendered Perspective
Site Entrance
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Rendered Perspective
Front Porch
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BUILDING SUMMARY
06.24.2016 BUILDING 1 (AGE RESTRICTED 55+) 3 STORIES OF WOOD CONSTRUCTION w/ PARKING BELOW GRADE

BUILDING 2: 3 & 4 STORIES OF WOOD CONSTRUCTION w/ PARKING BELOW GRADE

BUILDING 3: 3 & 4 STORIES OF WOOD CONSTRUCTION w/ PARKING BELOW GRADE

BUILDING 1 AGE RESTRICTED 55+ FIRST FLOOR SECOND FLOOR THIRD FLOOR FOURTH FLOOR PROJECT TOTALS BLDGS. 1, 2 & 3

UNIT TYPE DESCRIPTION BEDS/UNIT UNIT NRSF # OF UNITS # OF UNITS # OF UNITS # OF UNITS
TOTAL 

UNITS

TOTAL 

BATHS

TOTAL 

BEDS

TOTAL 

NRSF
MIX

TOTAL 

UNITS

TOTAL 

UNITS

TOTAL 

BATHS

TOTAL 

BEDS

TOTAL 

NRSF
MIX

AVG  

NRSF
1A ONE BED ‐ 26' wide w/ bay 1 845 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1A 24 24 24 20,280 12.77% 845

1B ONE BED ‐ 27' wide w/ bay 1 879 1 1 1 3 3 3 2,637 5.88% 1B 9 9 9 7,911 4.79% 879

1C ONE BED ‐ 27' wide no bay 1 826 3 3 3 9 9 9 7,434 17.65% 1C 19 19 19 15,694 10.11% 826

1D ONE BED ‐ 26' wide no bay 1 806 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1D 6 6 6 4,836 3.19% 806

1E ONE BED + DEN long 1 900 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1E 6 6 6 5,400 3.19% 900

1F ONE BED + DEN inside corner 1 926 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1F 3 3 3 2,778 1.60% 926

1G ONE BED + DEN inside corner 1 918 1 1 1 3 3 3 2,754 5.88% 1G 6 6 6 5,508 3.19% 918

1H ONE BED + DEN 1 958 1 1 1 3 3 3 2,874 5.88% 1H 3 3 3 2,874 1.60% 958

1I ONE BED + DEN corner 1 957 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1I 3 3 3 2,871 1.60% 957

1J ONE BED + DEN  1 966 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1J 2 2 2 1,932 1.06% 966

1K ONE BED + DEN 1 978 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1K 1 1 1 978 0.53% 978

1L ONE BED + DEN  1 922 1 1 1 3 3 3 2,766 5.88% 1L 7 7 7 6,454 3.72% 922

1M ONE BED + DEN  1 891 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1M 1 1 1 891 0.53% 891

879 21 21 21 18,465 41.18% 90 90 90 78,407 47.87% 871

2A TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,175 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,525 5.9% 2A 3 6 6 3,525 1.60% 1,175

2B TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,251 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,753 5.88% 2B 11 22 22 13,761 5.85% 1,251

2C TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,241 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,723 5.88% 2C 3 6 6 3,723 1.60% 1,241

2D TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,300 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,900 5.88% 2D 3 6 6 3,900 1.60% 1,300

2E TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,300 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,900 5.88% 2E 3 6 6 3,900 1.60% 1,300

2F TWO BED ‐ INLINE 2 1,278 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,834 5.88% 2F 3 6 6 3,834 1.60% 1,278

2G TWO BED ‐ INLINE 2 1,167 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,501 5.88% 2G 3 6 6 3,501 1.60% 1,167

2H TWO BED + DEN 2 1,307 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,921 5.88% 2H 3 6 6 3,921 1.60% 1,307

2I TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,211 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,633 5.88% 2I 3 6 6 3,633 1.60% 1,211

2J TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,230 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,690 5.88% 2J 3 6 6 3,690 1.60% 1,230

2K TWO BED  2 1,392 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2K 4 8 8 5,568 2.13% 1,392

2L TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,291 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2L 4 8 8 5,164 2.13% 1,291

2M TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,285 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2M 4 8 8 5,140 2.13% 1,285

2N TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,237 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2N 4 8 8 4,948 2.13% 1,237

20 TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,140 0 0 0 0 0.00% 20 6 12 12 6,840 3.19% 1,140

2P TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,099 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2P 2 4 4 2,198 1.06% 1,099

2Q TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,196 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2Q 1 2 2 1,196 0.53% 1,196

2R TWO BED ‐ OUTSIDE CORNER 2 1,319 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2R 1 2 2 1,319 0.53% 1,319

2S TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,160 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2S 3 6 6 3,480 1.60% 1,160

2T TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,324 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2T 2 4 4 2,648 1.06% 1,324

2U TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,380 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2U 2 4 4 2,760 1.06% 1,380

2V TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,226 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2V 2 4 4 2,452 1.06% 1,226

2W TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,300 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2W 4 8 8 5,200 2.13% 1,300

2X TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,263 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2X 4 8 8 5,052 2.13% 1,263

2Y TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,359 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2Y 4 8 8 5,436 2.13% 1,359

2Z TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,271 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2Z 4 8 8 5,084 2.13% 1,271

2A1 TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,366 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2A1 3 6 6 4,098 1.60% 1,366

2B1 TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,056 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2B1 2 4 4 2,112 1.06% 1,056

2C1 TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,232 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2C1 3 6 6 3,696 1.60% 1,232

2D1 TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,196 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2D1 1 2 2 1,196 0.53% 1,196

1,246 30 60 60 37,380 58.82% 98 196 196 122,975 52.13% 1,255

TOTALS 1,095 17 17 17 0 51 81 81 55,845 100.00% 188 286 286 201,382 100.00% 1,071

1 Efficency 86.12%

BUILDING 2 MARKET RATE FIRST FLOOR SECOND FLOOR THIRD FLOOR FOURTH FLOOR PROJECT TOTALS BLDGS. 2 & 3 (MARKET RATE)

UNIT TYPE DESCRIPTION BEDS/UNIT UNIT NRSF # OF UNITS # OF UNITS # OF UNITS # OF UNITS
TOTAL 

UNITS

TOTAL 

BATHS

TOTAL 

BEDS

TOTAL 

NRSF
MIX

TOTAL 

UNITS

TOTAL 

UNITS

TOTAL 

BATHS

TOTAL 

BEDS

TOTAL 

NRSF
MIX

AVG  

NRSF
1A ONE BED ‐ 26' wide w/ bay 1 845 2 2 2 6 6 6 5,070 8.11% 1A 24 24 24 20,280 17.52% 845

1B ONE BED ‐ 27' wide w/ bay 1 879 2 2 2 6 6 6 5,274 8.11% 1B 6 6 6 5,274 4.38% 879

1C ONE BED ‐ 27' wide no bay 1 826 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 3,304 5.41% 1C 10 10 10 8,260 7.30% 826

1D ONE BED ‐ 26' wide no bay 1 806 1 1 1 3 3 3 2,418 4.05% 1D 6 6 6 4,836 4.38% 806

1E ONE BED + DEN long 1 900 2 2 2 6 6 6 5,400 8.11% 1E 6 6 6 5,400 4.38% 900

1F ONE BED + DEN inside corner 1 926 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1F 3 3 3 2,778 2.19% 926

1G ONE BED + DEN inside corner 1 918 1 1 1 3 3 3 2,754 4.05% 1G 3 3 3 2,754 2.19% 918

1H ONE BED + DEN 1 958 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1H 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0

1I ONE BED + DEN corner 1 957 1 1 1 3 3 3 2,871 4.05% 1I 3 3 3 2,871 2.19% 957

1J ONE BED + DEN  1 966 1 1 2 2 2 1,932 2.70% 1J 2 2 2 1,932 1.46% 966

1K ONE BED + DEN 1 978 1 1 1 1 978 1.35% 1K 1 1 1 978 0.73% 978

1L ONE BED + DEN  1 922 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1L 4 4 4 3,688 2.92% 922

1M ONE BED + DEN  1 891 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1M 1 1 1 891 0.73% 891

882 34 34 34 30,001 45.95% 69 69 69 59,942 50.36% 869

2A TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,175 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2A 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0

2B TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,251 2 2 2 2 8 16 16 10,008 10.81% 2B 8 16 16 10,008 5.84% 1,251

2C TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,241 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2C 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0

2D TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,300 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2D 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0

2E TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,300 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2E 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0

2F TWO BED ‐ INLINE 2 1,278 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2F 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0

2G TWO BED ‐ INLINE 2 1,167 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2G 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0

2H TWO BED + DEN 2 1,307 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2H 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0

2I TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,211 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2I 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0

2J TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,230 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2J 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0

2K TWO BED  2 1,392 1 1 1 1 4 8 8 5,568 5.41% 2K 4 8 8 5,568 2.92% 1,392

2L TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,291 1 1 1 1 4 8 8 5,164 5.41% 2L 4 8 8 5,164 2.92% 1,291

2M TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,285 1 1 1 1 4 8 8 5,140 5.41% 2M 4 8 8 5,140 2.92% 1,285

2N TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,237 1 1 1 1 4 8 8 4,948 5.41% 2N 4 8 8 4,948 2.92% 1,237

20 TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,140 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,420 4.05% 20 6 12 12 6,840 4.38% 1,140

2P TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,099 1 1 2 4 4 2,198 2.70% 2P 2 4 4 2,198 1.46% 1,099

2Q TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,196 1 1 2 2 1,196 1.35% 2Q 1 2 2 1,196 0.73% 1,196

2R TWO BED ‐ OUTSIDE CORNER 2 1,319 1 1 2 2 1,319 1.35% 2R 1 2 2 1,319 0.73% 1,319

2S TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,160 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,480 4.05% 2S 3 6 6 3,480 2.19% 1,160

2T TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,324 1 1 2 4 4 2,648 2.70% 2T 2 4 4 2,648 1.46% 1,324

2U TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,380 1 1 2 4 4 2,760 2.70% 2U 2 4 4 2,760 1.46% 1,380

2V TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,226 1 1 2 4 4 2,452 2.70% 2V 2 4 4 2,452 1.46% 1,226

2W TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,300 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2W 4 8 8 5,200 2.92% 1,300

2X TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,263 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2X 4 8 8 5,052 2.92% 1,263

2Y TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,359 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2Y 4 8 8 5,436 2.92% 1,359

2Z TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,271 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2Z 4 8 8 5,084 2.92% 1,271

2A1 TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,366 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2A1 3 6 6 4,098 2.19% 1,366

2B1 TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,056 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2B1 2 4 4 2,112 1.46% 1,056

2C1 TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,232 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2C1 3 6 6 3,696 2.19% 1,232

2D1 TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,196 0 0 0 0 0.00% 2D1 1 2 2 1,196 0.73% 1,196

1,258 40 80 80 50,301 54.05% 68 136 136 85,595 49.64% 1,259

TOTALS 1,085 19 23 23 9 74 114 114 80,302 100.00% 137 205 205 145,537 100.00% 1,062

Efficency 85.42%

BUILDING 3 MARKET RATE FIRST FLOOR SECOND FLOOR THIRD FLOOR FOURTH FLOOR

DESCRIPTION BEDS/UNIT UNIT NRSF # OF UNITS # OF UNITS # OF UNITS # OF UNITS
TOTAL 

UNITS

TOTAL 

BATHS

TOTAL 

BEDS

TOTAL 

NRSF
MIX

1A ONE BED ‐ 26' wide w/ bay 1 845 6 6 6 18 18 18 15,210 28.57%

1B ONE BED ‐ 27' wide w/ bay 1 879 0 0 0 0 0.00%

1C ONE BED ‐ 27' wide no bay 1 826 2 2 2 6 6 6 4,956 9.52%

1D ONE BED ‐ 26' wide no bay 1 806 1 1 1 3 3 3 2,418 4.76%

1E ONE BED + DEN long 1 900 0 0 0 0 0.00%

1F ONE BED + DEN inside corner 1 926 1 1 1 3 3 3 2,778 4.76%

1G ONE BED + DEN inside corner 1 918 0 0 0 0 0.00%

1H ONE BED + DEN 1 958 0 0 0 0 0.00%

1I ONE BED + DEN corner 1 957 0 0 0 0 0.00%

1J ONE BED + DEN  1 966 0 0 0 0 0.00%

1K ONE BED + DEN 1 978 0 0 0 0 0.00%

1L ONE BED + DEN  1 922 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 3,688 6.35%

1M ONE BED + DEN  1 891 1 1 1 1 891 1.59%

855 35 35 35 29,941 55.56%

2A TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,175 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2B TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,251 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2C TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,241 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2D TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,300 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2E TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,300 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2F TWO BED ‐ INLINE 2 1,278 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2G TWO BED ‐ INLINE 2 1,167 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2H TWO BED + DEN 2 1,307 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2I TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,211 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2J TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,230 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2K TWO BED  2 1,392 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2L TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,291 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2M TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,285 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2N TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,237 0 0 0 0 0.00%

20 TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,140 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,420 4.76%

2P TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,099 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2Q TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,196 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2R TWO BED ‐ OUTSIDE CORNER 2 1,319 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2S TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,160 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2T TWO BED ‐ INSIDE CORNER 2 1,324 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2U TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,380 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2V TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,226 0 0 0 0 0.00%

2W TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,300 1 1 1 1 4 8 8 5,200 6.35%

2X TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,263 1 1 1 1 4 8 8 5,052 6.35%

2Y TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,359 1 1 1 1 4 8 8 5,436 6.35%

2Z TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,271 1 1 1 1 4 8 8 5,084 6.35%

2A1 TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,366 1 1 1 3 6 6 4,098 4.76%

2B1 TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,056 1 1 2 4 4 2,112 3.17%

2C1 TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,232 1 1 1 3 6 6 3,696 4.76%

2D1 TWO BED ‐ CORNER 2 1,196 1 1 2 2 1,196 1.59%

1,261 28 56 56 35,294 44.44%

TOTALS 1,035 18 19 19 7 63 91 91 65,235 100.00%

Efficency 83.24%

PARKING GROUP 2 UNIT #'S  AFFORDABLE UNIT #'S BUILDING 1 GSF
PARKING GARAGE Below Building 1 41 BUILDING 1:  3 BUILDING 1:  12 FIRST FLOOR  21,616
PARKING GARAGE Below Building 2 53 BUILDING 2:  4 BUILDING 2:  19 TYPICAL FLOORS (2, 3) 43,232
PARKING GARAGE Below Building 2 40 BUILDING 3:   3 BUILDING 3:   16 TOTAL RESIDENTIAL GSF 64,848
VISITOR SURFACE PARKING TBD

RESIDENT SURFACE PARKING 155 BUILDING 2 GSF
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL PARKING SPACES 289 FIRST FLOOR (Amenity Exc) 23,155
PARKING RATIO 1.54 TYPICAL FLOORS (2, 3) 58,110

FOURTH FLOOR 12,742
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL GSF  94,007

PARKING ‐ ACCESSIBLE
ACCESSIBLE GARAGE PARKING BUILDING 3 GSF
ACCESSIBLE SURFACE PARKING FIRST FLOOR 22,855
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL PARKING SPACES TYPICAL FLOORS (2, 3) 45,710
ACCESIBLE PARKING REQUIRED FOURTH FLOOR 9,805

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL GSF  78,370
TOTAL 10 TOTAL 47

MIX TBD PROPORTION PROVIDED TBD AMENITY in BLDG 2
By Wood Partners AMENITY GSF 5,900

HEARING IMPAIRED UNIT #'S
BUILDING 1: FIRST FLOOR  TBD TOTAL PROJECT SUMMARY
BUILDING 2: FIRST FLOOR  TBD TOTAL BUILDING 1 PARKING GSF 21,498
BUILDING 3: FIRST FLOOR  TBD TOTAL BUILDING 2 PARKING GSF 23,747

TOTAL BUILDING 3 PARKING GSF 19,255
BUILDING 1: SECOND FLOOR  TOTAL AMENITY GSF 5,900
BUILDING 2: SECOND FLOOR  TOTAL BUILDING 1 RESIDENTIAL GSF 64,848
BUILDING 3: SECOND FLOOR  TBD TOTAL BUILDING 2 RESIDENTIAL GSF 94,007

TOTAL BUILDING 3 RESIDENTIAL GSF 78,370
BUILDING 1: THIRD FLOOR  TOTAL PROJECT GSF 307,625
BUILDING 2: THIRD FLOOR  BUILDING EFFICIENCY (Garage Exc) 82.83%
BUILDING 3: THIRD FLOOR  TBD

BUILDING 2: FOURTH FLOOR 
BUILDING 3: FOURTH FLOOR  TBD

TOTAL TBD
PROPORTION PROVIDED TBD

 

WP EAST ENTERPRISES ‐ 484‐490 BOSTON POST ROAD, WAYLAND, MA.


















































































































































































































